
Stand: 27.11.2020 / 07:33:44

Ergebnisübersicht: 2020 Damme 24.-25.11.2020 [382048004] 24.11.2020 - 25.11.2020

1/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** 7-8j.

Clemens de la Lande253Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 54.25

Carlton SR115Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)2. P 0.00 / 55.16

Concollon PS296Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)3. P 0.00 / 55.67

Interessant 4495Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 56.35

Charlott 35214Richard Hannöver (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 57.35

Thunder Bullet704Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 57.95

Cormalico333Calvin Böckmann (RC Bergerhof)7. P 0.00 / 58.09

MiSANTO Diamant d´Amour581Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 58.64

Cuceruz742Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)9. P 0.00 / 59.47

Little John 44539Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 60.64

Chaccowito PS184Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 61.14

Eldoranda 2416Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)12. P 0.00 / 61.65

Mesulot PS579Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. P 0.00 / 62.77

Checkter221Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 62.96

Hawaii - S480Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)15. 0.00 / 63.06

Miss Chagalle583Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. 0.00 / 63.33

Vivianne Blue PS 2728Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 0.00 / 63.46

Estrada 17433Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)18. 1.00 / 64.03

Vigo Vivaldi 2722Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)19. 1.00 / 64.18

Skyhorse Queeny Moon679Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.)20. 1.00 / 64.58

Daytona 63374Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. 1.00 / 65.27

Jornada743Bernd Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)22. 1.00 / 66.59

Cosmos Z749Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)23. 1.00 / 67.32

Cooper Z327Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)24. 1.00 / 67.52

Carter 10122Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)25. 2.00 / 68.61

Christa 27235Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)26. 2.00 / 68.99

Conchado294Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 2.00 / 69.29

Chaquitos PS207Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 2.00 / 70.04

Cuba Libre V359Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)29. 4.00 / 56.88

Imara 8494Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)30. 4.00 / 57.22

Nagini598Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)31. 4.00 / 57.40

Numeri606Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)32. 4.00 / 57.76

Conmiro Grande305Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 4.00 / 57.96

Hogwart's High Point R484Anncatrin Redder (RSG Eggeland Alhausen e.V.)34. 4.00 / 58.47

Cesano NT165Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)35. 4.00 / 58.64

Carinjo White108Laura Klaphake (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 4.00 / 58.76

Spicy-Stella685Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)37. 4.00 / 59.25

Stakkasblue688Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 4.00 / 60.09

Chester 341223Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)39. 4.00 / 60.65

Keine Kleine512Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)40. 4.00 / 61.09

Hidalgo 193482Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)41. 4.00 / 61.56

Cindy R244Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)42. 4.00 / 61.69

Tabasco 100701Joana Ossenberg-Engels (RV Altena e.V.)43. 4.00 / 61.71

Doodle W752Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)44. 4.00 / 61.83

Flower Girl 13447Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)45. 4.00 / 61.96

Chalard PS198Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 4.00 / 63.15

Diamant de Revel II389Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)47. 4.00 / 63.30

It's a Miracle498Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)48. 4.00 / 63.94

Chatauer PS216Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)49. 5.00 / 64.47

Casa Nova 5126Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)50. 5.00 / 65.84

Chacco's Whizz Kid PS179Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)51. 5.00 / 66.41

Pandor 46619Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RuF Pfungstadt e.V.)52. 5.00 / 66.64

Tizian 79705Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)53. 5.00 / 67.37

Askarba20Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)54. 5.00 / 67.43

Colmara273Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)55. 6.00 / 69.91

Little Jo 24538Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)56. 8.00 / 59.39

Guerande S-KY474Francesca Sharman (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)57. 8.00 / 59.68

E-Quadra409Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)58. 8.00 / 59.99
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Mahony 4556Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)59. 8.00 / 61.26

Cassandro B750Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)60. 8.00 / 61.94

Stacini687Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)61. 8.00 / 62.01

Good Craic469Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)62. 8.00 / 62.83

Casconos134Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)63. 8.00 / 63.06

Ivivo499Josephin-Viktoria Schmidt (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)64. 15.00 / 75.55

That's Mie Z703Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)65. 17.00 / 65.26

Calif 5469Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)66. 20.00 / 77.17

1/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** 7-8j.

Lilly M 5536Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)1. P 0.00 / 55.15

Enjoy AR429Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 55.29

Conthea 2317Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.99

Ireland497Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)4. P 0.00 / 56.75

Cornet Colbert337Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P 0.00 / 57.89

Chacsandro193Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P 0.00 / 57.97

Matahari HL563Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 58.13

Vladimir OLD731Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P 0.00 / 58.75

Chicharito 9227Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 59.90

Sacramento Gold662Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 61.05

Corbetto PS329Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)11. P 0.00 / 61.17

Baloucan32Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)12. P 0.00 / 62.02

Sundance 94697Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 62.90

2/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** 7j.+ält.

Fixit 3445Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 0.00 / 56.16

Centoulago162Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P 0.00 / 58.96

Cedric 83156Sven Gero Hünicke (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.71

Strombuli694Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)4. P 0.00 / 63.60

Guerande S-KY474Francesca Sharman (RFV St. Martin Stadtlohn e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.37

Idealisca493Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.86

Chacanno172Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 65.21

Chatalgo744Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.45

Laviata531Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)9. P 0.00 / 65.60

Casimir WS138Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.50

Sullivan 75696Boris Kapp (RV Sottrum u. Umg.)11. P 0.00 / 66.70

Cyber Zirkeline364Stephan Naber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 67.41

Charissa212Sven Gero Hünicke (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 67.70

Gerlaiky TS463Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)14. 0.00 / 68.19

Cörby 2330Stephan Naber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)15. 0.00 / 68.30

Lancor 2526Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)16. 0.00 / 68.49

Baloutaire PS34Felix Koller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)17. 0.00 / 68.57

Cadoro 359Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)18. 0.00 / 68.70

Chakra 9197Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)19. 0.00 / 69.06

Chacfly PS186Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. 0.00 / 69.27

Elovely424Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)21. 0.00 / 69.38

Chillert Blue232Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)22. 0.00 / 69.92

Quick Jump W642Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)23. 1.00 / 70.02

Concordess NRW297Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)24. 1.00 / 70.18

Hematiet481Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)25. 1.00 / 70.23

Gerardus 2462Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)26. 1.00 / 70.24

Luniko747Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 1.00 / 70.59

Garfield 260458Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)28. 1.00 / 70.90

Chaboffi171Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)29. 1.00 / 71.03

Carter 10122Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)30. 1.00 / 71.44

Estrada 17433Jonathan Hvalsoe Saul (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)31. 1.00 / 71.56

Chilensky230Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)32. 1.00 / 71.61

Aercini5Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)33. 3.00 / 74.22

Le Point KOE532Marie Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)34. 4.00 / 54.21

Clemens de la Lande253Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)35. 4.00 / 56.14
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Carla 229112Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)36. 4.00 / 58.36

Eldorento417Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 4.00 / 58.52

Quito 45657Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)38. 4.00 / 59.75

Paddington 101617Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RuF Pfungstadt e.V.)39. 4.00 / 60.39

Carry 74121Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)40. 4.00 / 61.18

Congrato300Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)41. 4.00 / 61.31

Giovanni 192464Joana Ossenberg-Engels (RV Altena e.V.)41. 4.00 / 61.31

Carlton SR115Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)43. 4.00 / 61.64

Conceana PS293Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)44. 4.00 / 62.64

Van Helsing's Girl718Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)45. 4.00 / 62.70

Quibelle de la coeur641Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)46. 4.00 / 63.60

Estaval432Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)47. 4.00 / 64.13

Cormalico333Calvin Böckmann (RC Bergerhof)48. 4.00 / 64.35

Chapo 2206Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)49. 4.00 / 64.46

Witches Goldberg B732Merle Güldenstern-Broxtermann (RV Visbek e.V.)50. 4.00 / 64.55

Calif 5469Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)51. 4.00 / 64.90

Olivia la Sweet614Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)52. 4.00 / 64.97

Nivana 4603Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)53. 4.00 / 65.17

Conan 44287Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)54. 4.00 / 65.65

Cula Lou V360Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)55. 4.00 / 66.22

Escada 301430Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)56. 4.00 / 67.25

Saphyr Des Lacs666Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)57. 4.00 / 67.79

Diathago 3394Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)58. 4.00 / 69.72

Cosmo 81347Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)59. 4.00 / 69.73

Ferrari VDL440Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)60. 4.00 / 69.77

Cantolar96Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)61. 5.00 / 70.24

Atlantaz24Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)62. 5.00 / 70.27

Chachacha 2187Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)63. 5.00 / 71.19

Nashville HR599Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)64. 5.00 / 73.30

Colmara273Oliver Cordes (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)65. 5.00 / 73.43

Valour 3716Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)66. 6.00 / 74.28

SIG De Numbo677Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)67. 8.00 / 60.98

Captain Jack 49101Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)68. 8.00 / 62.81

Clou 38260Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)69. 8.00 / 62.95

Coleen 23269Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)70. 8.00 / 63.06

Conti 33320Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)71. 8.00 / 63.67

Crüger355Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)72. 8.00 / 65.51

Ma Petite 29554Alina Sparwel (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)73. 8.00 / 65.86

Checkter221Leonie Böckmann (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)74. 8.00 / 67.36

Flower Girl 13447Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)75. 8.00 / 68.15

Courage 138349Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)76. 8.00 / 68.67

Good Craic469Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)77. 8.00 / 68.88

Gaudi des Terdrix459Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)78. 9.00 / 71.72

Tizian 79705Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)79. 9.00 / 71.76

Camargo CR80Kyujin Lee (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)80. 9.00 / 73.02

Big Star JR KZ48Alina Sparwel (RFV Südlohn-Oeding e. V.)81. 12.00 / 62.00

Sanouk R665Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)82. 12.00 / 64.51

Pauline F 3621Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)83. 12.00 / 68.80

My kiwi595Ludger Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)84. 14.00 / 75.56

Mithney Z585Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)85. 15.00 / 79.52

Conbalet748Felix Koller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)86. 16.00 / 83.16

Calimero 59571Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)87. 28.00 / 98.14

2/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** 7j.+ält.

Catch me 67152Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P 0.00 / 56.60

Million Dollar Baby 12580Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.26

Habicht CR476Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RuF Pfungstadt e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.25

Daria Z 4372Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.63

At the top 221Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.68

Come I need you278Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.92
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Conblue291Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)7. P 0.00 / 65.25

Carma 3117Marie Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.55

Cindy 1020243Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)9. P 0.00 / 66.07

Bien-Aimee De La Lionne NRW46Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)10. P 0.00 / 66.61

Carlo 454113Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 66.98

De Quidam376Josephin-Viktoria Schmidt (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)12. P 0.00 / 67.49

Casillas 4137Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 68.05

2/3 Springprüfung Kl.M** 7j.+ält.

Corzet346Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)1. P 0.00 / 57.45

Corrida 19344Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.49

Dynamo 21408Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.33

Choccoloca234Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 0.00 / 63.97

Deliah de Semilly379Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)5. P 0.00 / 64.70

Montendro 3590Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.93

Quin-Ba-Lou648Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.29

Quirina Louis654Ludger Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.56

Stacini687Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.38

Queen of Jump 3640Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 66.65

Donna I404Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 67.36

Con Cento PS746Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. P 0.00 / 67.64

Banana Cha Cha37Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. P 0.00 / 68.16

3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S** 7j.+ält.

Balance 3029Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P *0.00 / 29.41

Conan 44287Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 29.55

SIG Black Panther675Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)3. P *0.00 / 29.58

Landano OLD527Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 29.90

Contagia 2753Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)5. P *0.00 / 30.13

Dakota Blue Girl369Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 30.42

Ben 43144Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 33.53

Dobby 31400Markus Renzel (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 33.88

Canmore 494Markus Renzel (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 34.17

Bien-Aimee De La Lionne NRW46Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)10. P *0.00 / 34.35

Chactus194Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)11. P *0.00 / 34.39

Camaro L81Alexander Ofner (RFV Havixbeck-Hohenholte e.V.)12. P *0.00 / 34.66

Nogadishu604Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)13. P *0.00 / 35.03

Cyber Zirkeline364Stephan Naber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)14. P *0.00 / 35.98

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3323Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)15. P *0.00 / 36.01

Lesodero751Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)16. P *0.00 / 36.17

Diathago 3394Lara Weber (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg e.)17. P *0.00 / 36.53

Conblue291Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. P *0.00 / 36.79

Castlefield Cornelious151Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. P *0.00 / 38.53

Asathir19Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)20. P *0.00 / 38.75

Nashville HR599Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)21. P *4.00 / 28.62

Carreras 12120Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)22. P *4.00 / 32.71

Deep Blue Bridge S377Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)23. P *4.00 / 33.22

Cindy 1020243Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)24. P *4.00 / 33.23

Cornando 4335Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)25. P *4.00 / 33.56

Come I need you278Kathrin Müller (ZRFV Voßwinkel e.V.)26. P *4.00 / 33.74

Chaccara175Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)27. P *4.00 / 34.82

Laviata531Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)28. P *4.00 / 36.00

Caracas 105103Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)29. P *4.00 / 36.15

Idealisca493Kira Gremme (RFV Greven e.V.)30. P *4.00 / 36.52

Colarde E267Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)31. P *4.00 / 36.96

Can win91Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)32. P *8.00 / 34.41

Lillifee 142535Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)33. *8.00 / 36.12

Chanyon205Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. *8.00 / 36.60

Chakra 9197Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)35. *8.00 / 37.68

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy626Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)36. *8.00 / 38.03

4



Stand: 27.11.2020 / 07:33:44

Ergebnisübersicht: 2020 Damme 24.-25.11.2020 [382048004] 24.11.2020 - 25.11.2020

Elovely424Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)37. *12.00 / 34.87

Classic 48249Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)38. *15.00 / 47.34

Garfield 260458Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)39. 1.00 / 52.31

Chacon 2191Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)40. 1.00 / 53.61

Chaccolette 3183Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)41. 4.00 / 47.60

Fitch444Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)42. 4.00 / 47.70

Quinton 11653Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)43. 4.00 / 48.02

Casscord142Markus Renzel (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.)44. 4.00 / 48.71

Chatalgo744Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)45. 4.00 / 48.74

Chacanno172Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)46. 4.00 / 48.78

Risohorse Carex661Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)47. 4.00 / 48.99

Stalido690Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)48. 4.00 / 49.02

Steve 16693Sandra Auffarth (RV Ganderkesee)49. 4.00 / 49.13

Contan 2310Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)50. 4.00 / 49.22

Chillert Blue232Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)51. 4.00 / 49.43

Estaval432Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)52. 4.00 / 49.49

Blockbuster 450Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)53. 4.00 / 49.58

Pikeur Dylon625Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)54. 4.00 / 49.70

Diarindo Z391Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)55. 4.00 / 50.00

Nerrado602Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)56. 4.00 / 50.19

Corzet346Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)57. 4.00 / 50.23

Nivana 4603Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)58. 4.00 / 50.32

Quito 45657Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)59. 4.00 / 50.55

Balu - U36Adnan Al Alawi (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)60. 4.00 / 50.75

Chester 341223Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)61. 4.00 / 50.82

Coco Chanel 248264Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)62. 4.00 / 50.91

Chabalou 2169Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)63. 4.00 / 51.15

Goldeneye 19467Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)64. 4.00 / 51.62

Coby 8263Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)65. 4.00 / 51.64

Cornet Colbert337Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)66. 5.00 / 52.21

Baloucan32Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)67. 5.00 / 52.28

C-Jay 356Johannes Ehning (ZRFV Borken e.V.)68. 5.00 / 52.38

Chachacha 2187Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)69. 5.00 / 53.04

Dots & Dashes405Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)70. 8.00 / 47.61

Quimerico Chico647Jessica Freye (TG Bad Zwischenahn)71. 8.00 / 48.65

Chando 2202Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)72. 8.00 / 49.53

Montendro 3590Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)73. 8.00 / 49.57

Cörby 2330Stephan Naber (RFV St. Georg Werne e. V.)74. 8.00 / 49.67

Daytona 63374Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)75. 8.00 / 50.27

Charissa212Sven Gero Hünicke (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)76. 8.00 / 50.68

Tornado 330707Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)77. 8.00 / 50.77

Deliah de Semilly379Thomas Brandt (RSG Winsen/Aller)78. 8.00 / 51.18

De Quidam376Josephin-Viktoria Schmidt (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)79. 8.00 / 51.66

Cantolar96Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)80. 8.00 / 51.99

Stabuck686Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)81. 9.00 / 52.05

Lorcas754Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)82. 9.00 / 52.06

Bella-Santana43Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)83. 9.00 / 52.51

Orlanda 38616Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)84. 9.00 / 52.66

Quin-Ba-Lou648Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)85. 9.00 / 53.10

Baloubet 431Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)86. 9.00 / 54.08

Can do it 1690Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)87. 9.00 / 55.18

Baloutaire PS34Felix Koller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)88. 11.00 / 61.42

Chandor 14203Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)89. 12.00 / 48.74

Loccomo543Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)90. 12.00 / 49.99

Coolinsky ML325Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)91. 12.00 / 50.98

Aercini5Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)92. 13.00 / 52.42

At the top 221Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)93. 17.00 / 69.78

4 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S* 7-8j.

Catch me 67152Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)1. P *0.00 / 31.09
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Stand: 27.11.2020 / 07:33:44

Ergebnisübersicht: 2020 Damme 24.-25.11.2020 [382048004] 24.11.2020 - 25.11.2020

Lilly M 5536Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)2. P *0.00 / 32.34

Tizian 79705Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)3. P *0.00 / 32.47

GSI Pit Perigueux473Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)4. P *0.00 / 32.88

Cuba Libre V359Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 32.96

Chacsandro193Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)6. P *0.00 / 34.86

Ireland497Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)7. P *0.00 / 35.68

Chalard PS198Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)8. P *0.00 / 35.70

Keine Kleine512Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 35.81

Little John 44539Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)10. P *1.00 / 36.42

E-Quadra409Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)11. P *1.00 / 36.97

Cosmos Z749Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)12. P *1.00 / 37.24

It's a Miracle498Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)13. P *4.00 / 29.78

Carlton SR115Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)14. P *4.00 / 30.37

Conchado294Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. P *4.00 / 31.85

Chaquitos PS207Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)16. P *4.00 / 32.98

Imara 8494Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)17. P *4.00 / 35.59

Nagini598Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)18. P *4.00 / 35.87

Chaccowito PS184Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)19. P *5.00 / 36.61

That's Mie Z703Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)20. *5.00 / 39.66

Stakkasblue688Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)21. *8.00 / 32.99

Casa Nova 5126Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)22. *9.00 / 53.31

Matahari HL563Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)23. *10.00 / 43.18

Doodle W752Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)24. 4.00 / 47.46

SIG De Numbo677Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)25. 4.00 / 47.73

Chicharito 9227Christian Temme (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)26. 4.00 / 47.84

Carlotta 290114Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)27. 4.00 / 47.89

Hogwart's High Point R484Anncatrin Redder (RSG Eggeland Alhausen e.V.)28. 4.00 / 49.04

Eldoranda 2416Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)29. 4.00 / 49.32

Vladimir OLD731Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)30. 4.00 / 49.40

Vigo Vivaldi 2722Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)31. 4.00 / 49.53

Hilke 11483Bas van den Burg (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)32. 4.00 / 49.72

Hawaii - S480Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)33. 4.00 / 49.74

Electra 75418Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)34. 4.00 / 49.99

Baloucan32Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)35. 4.00 / 50.14

MiSANTO Diamant d´Amour581Jens Wawrauschek (RV Balve e.V.)36. 4.00 / 50.22

Conmiro Grande305Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)37. 4.00 / 50.45

Cesano NT165Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)38. 4.00 / 50.58

Good Craic469Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)39. 4.00 / 50.63

Skyhorse Queeny Moon679Giovanni Fanti (RV Vechta e.V.)40. 4.00 / 50.81

Renkum Ircobretti660Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)41. 5.00 / 52.18

Casconos134Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)42. 5.00 / 52.63

Mesulot PS579Eiken Sato (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)43. 5.00 / 52.85

Spicy-Stella685Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)44. 8.00 / 48.76

Conthea 2317Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)45. 8.00 / 48.82

Thunder Bullet704Balazs Krucso (RV Diana Bad Rothenfelde e.V.)46. 8.00 / 49.66

Cuceruz742Birgit Gärtner-Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)47. 8.00 / 49.95

Little Jo 24538Regine Janßen Dr. (RFV Holdorf e.V.)48. 8.00 / 50.44

Vivianne Blue PS 2728Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)49. 8.00 / 50.81

Calif 5469Mick Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)50. 8.00 / 51.12

Corbetto PS329Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)51. 8.00 / 51.38

Stacini687Pia Stieborsky (RFV Halver e. V.)52. 8.00 / 51.71

Cooper Z327Kai Terhoeven-Urselmans (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)53. 12.00 / 49.47

Hidalgo 193482Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)54. 12.00 / 51.21

Carla 229112Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)55. 12.00 / 64.97

5 Springprüfung Kl.S* 7j.+ält.

Lillifee 142535Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)1. P 0.00 / 61.34

SIG Black Panther675Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)2. P 0.00 / 61.58

Cassis 65145Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)3. P 0.00 / 62.77

Cosmo 81347Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)4. P 0.00 / 64.41
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Million Dollar Baby 12580Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.66

Dynamo 21408Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.77

Qubo638Simon Heineke (RFV Stall Moorhof)7. P 0.00 / 64.84

Choccoloca234Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)8. P 0.00 / 65.18

Tribute708Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.74

ATC's Shanghai G22Anja-Sabrina Heinsohn (RV Der Montagsclub)10. P 0.00 / 67.81

Coraline 6328Franz-Josef Dahlmann Jun. (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

11. P 0.00 / 68.45

Clou 38260Beeke Carstensen (RuFV Obere Arlau Sitz Behrendorf)12. P 0.00 / 68.61

Atlantaz24Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)13. P 0.00 / 69.52

Mila 64755Ludger Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)14. P 0.00 / 70.18

Chaboffi171Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)15. P 0.00 / 70.81

Coby 8263Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)16. P 0.00 / 70.87

Pepina G622Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)17. P 0.00 / 71.15

Luniko747Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)18. P 0.00 / 71.31

Quick Jump W642Christopher Kläsener (ZRFV Dorsten e.V.)19. P 1.00 / 72.04

Saphyr Des Lacs666Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)20. P 1.00 / 72.92

Captain Jack 49101Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg)21. P 1.00 / 73.62

IB Querido492Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)21. P 1.00 / 73.62

Chacon 2191Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)23. P 1.00 / 73.68

Asathir19Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)24. P 1.00 / 73.87

Cristobal 22745Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)25. P 4.00 / 60.05

Centoulago162Niclas Baule (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)26. 4.00 / 61.15

Quito 45657Jasper Kools (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)27. 4.00 / 64.16

Lorcas754Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)28. 4.00 / 65.13

Cedric 83156Sven Gero Hünicke (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)29. 4.00 / 65.15

Chapo 2206Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)30. 4.00 / 66.73

Daria Z 4372Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)31. 4.00 / 66.85

Caracas 105103Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)32. 4.00 / 67.11

Crüger355Max Haunhorst (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)33. 4.00 / 68.11

Hematiet481Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)34. 4.00 / 68.43

Mithney Z585Pia-Luise Aufrecht-Bruggink (RSVgg Schmiedeäcker e.V.)35. 4.00 / 68.64

Daytona 63374Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)36. 4.00 / 68.76

Garfield 260458Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)37. 4.00 / 68.95

Gerlaiky TS463Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)38. 4.00 / 69.17

Corrida 19344Matthias Janßen (RFV Holdorf e.V.)39. 4.00 / 70.51

Pauline F 3621Eoin McMahon (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)40. 4.00 / 70.55

Congrato300Klara Bostam Edin (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.)41. 4.00 / 70.93

Askarba20Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)42. 4.00 / 70.95

Queen of Jump 3640Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)43. 4.00 / 71.15

Gerardus 2462Hannes Ahlmann (RuFV Hanerau-Hademarschen u.Umg.eV)44. 4.00 / 71.20

Cula Lou V360Ebba Johansson (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)45. 4.00 / 71.48

Donna I404Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)46. 4.00 / 71.64

Goldeneye 19467Philipp Weishaupt (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)47. 4.00 / 71.70

Escada 301430Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)48. 5.00 / 73.08

Con Cento PS746Patrick Bölle (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)49. 5.00 / 75.61

Conceana PS293Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)50. 6.00 / 79.31

Fixit 3445Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)51. 8.00 / 63.95

GSI Pit Perigueux473Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)52. 8.00 / 65.78

My kiwi595Ludger Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)53. 8.00 / 65.93

Casillas 4137Marc Nüßing (RFV Ravensberg e.V.)54. 8.00 / 69.58

Coolinsky ML325Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)55. 8.00 / 69.67

Pikeur Callas623Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)56. 8.00 / 70.33

Gaudi des Terdrix459Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)57. 8.00 / 70.81

Courage 138349Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)58. 9.00 / 72.28

Hilke 11483Bas van den Burg (RFV Gustav Rau Westbevern e. V.)59. 9.00 / 73.05

Valour 3716Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)60. 10.00 / 77.14

Giovanni 192464Joana Ossenberg-Engels (RV Altena e.V.)61. 12.00 / 64.72

Paddington 101617Anna-Sophia Schumacher (RuF Pfungstadt e.V.)62. 12.00 / 64.92

At the top 221Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)63. 12.00 / 70.34
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Chachacha 2187Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)64. 14.00 / 76.38

Calimero 59571Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)65. 17.00 / 75.78

6 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.***

Landano OLD527Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 36.53

Cessy 47167Maren Hoffmann (Jumping Arena Gadow e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 36.82

Pikeur Lord Fauntleroy626Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 42.85

Dobby 31400Markus Renzel (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 43.35

Castlefield Cornelious151Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)5. P *0.00 / 45.57

Balance 3029Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)6. P *4.00 / 38.42

Cornando 4335Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)7. P *4.00 / 39.22

SIG Chaccinus676Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)8. P *4.00 / 39.52

Chaccolette 3183Vivien Blandfort (RV Gut Hochfeld e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 41.31

Ben 43144Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)10. P *8.00 / 40.95

Tornado 330707Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.)11. P *8.00 / 41.23

Cayenne WZ155Felix Haßmann (Zucht-,Reit u. Fahrverein Lienen e.)12. P 0.00 / 66.17

Colarde E267Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)13. P 4.00 / 61.50

Canmore 494Markus Renzel (Ländl.ZRFV Marl e.V.)14. P 4.00 / 63.03

Diarindo Z391Caroline Müller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)15. P 4.00 / 63.51

Can win91Frederick Troschke (Reit- u. Fahrv. Hagen St. Martinus)16. P 4.00 / 63.64

Quirina Louis654Ludger Beerbaum (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)17. P 4.00 / 64.37

Concordess NRW297Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)18. P 4.00 / 64.39

Baloubet 431Mario Stevens (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)19. P 4.00 / 64.55

Chactus194Gerrit Nieberg (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)20. P 4.00 / 64.60

Fitch444Jan Andre Schulze Niehues (RFV Warendorf e.V.)21. P 4.00 / 64.65

Singu678Hans-Thorben Rüder (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)22. P 4.00 / 64.98

Clemens de la Lande253Philipp Schulze Topphoff (RFV Roxel e.V.)23. P 4.00 / 65.62

Chillert Blue232Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)24. P 4.00 / 66.16

Lesodero751Emilia Löser (RFV Niederneisen e.V.)25. P 4.00 / 66.48

Contan 2310Niklas Betz (RFV Limbach e.V.)26. 4.00 / 66.54

Charissa212Sven Gero Hünicke (Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.)27. 4.00 / 66.59

Queen Mary 10639Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)28. 4.00 / 66.77

Coraline 6328Franz-Josef Dahlmann Jun. (RV Fritz Sümmermann Fröndenberg 
e.)

29. 4.00 / 66.86

Montania W588Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)30. 4.00 / 66.98

Christa 27235Jan Wernke (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)31. 4.00 / 67.02

Blockbuster 450Marco Kutscher (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)32. 4.00 / 67.91

Elovely424Zoe Osterhoff (ZRFV Albachten e. V.)33. 4.00 / 67.95

Can do it 1690Lorenzo Argentano (RV Rhede e.V.)34. 5.00 / 70.16

Casimir WS138Reto Weishaupt (RV Ahaus-Ammeln e.V.)35. 5.00 / 70.47

Quinton 11653Dennis Heyer (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)36. 8.00 / 61.72

Cindy 1020243Johanna Beckmann (Reit- u.Fahrverein Germ. Marne)37. 8.00 / 64.16

Dots & Dashes405Rupert Carl Winkelmann (RV St. Hubertus Wolbeck e. V.)38. 8.00 / 65.20

Cristobal 22745Antonia Locker (RV Rhede e.V.)39. 8.00 / 65.70

Chanyon205Daisuke Fukushima (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)40. 8.00 / 65.88

Loccomo543Tom Sanders (RFV Dinslaken-Hiesfeld e.V.)41. 8.00 / 67.25

Balu - U36Adnan Al Alawi (RV Isselhorst-Holtkamp e.V.)42. 9.00 / 69.63

Chilensky230Koki Saito (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)43. 9.00 / 71.03

Stalido690Matthis Westendarp (RUFV Rulle)44. 12.00 / 63.47

Contagia 2753Andreas Kreuzer (RTG Silberberghof)45. 12.00 / 63.83

Contrendro's Wilde Hilde 3323Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)46. 12.00 / 64.03

Coco Chanel 248264Philip Rüping (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V)47. 12.00 / 64.10

Pikeur Dylon625Markus Brinkmann (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.)48. 12.00 / 66.21

Dacil367Mylene Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)49. 12.00 / 67.79

Quin-Ba-Lou648Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)50. 13.00 / 69.06

Chando 2202Jens Heine (RC Leipzig 2000 e. V.)51. 16.00 / 66.86

Carlucci 20116Julie Mynou Diederichsmeier (RV Aller-Weser)52. 16.00 / 82.38

IB Querido492Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)53. 17.00 / 70.02

Pepina G622Tim Rieskamp-Goedeking (RFV Westerkappeln-Velpe-Lotte-Werse)54. 20.00 / 64.62
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